
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 51,007          45,847         11.26% 51,007              45,847            11.26%

2 19,539          22,920         -14.75% 70,546              68,767            2.59%

3 42,681          46,810         -8.82% 113,227            115,578           -2.03%

4 48,732          49,102         -0.75% 161,959            164,680           -1.65%

5 44,817          45,129         -0.69% 206,776            209,809           -1.45%

6 47,223          49,433         -4.47% 253,999            259,242           -2.02%

7 47,655          44,338         7.48% 301,655            303,581           -0.63%

8 56,031          52,199         7.34% 357,686            355,779           0.54%

9 57,180          46,336         23.40% 414,866            402,115           3.17%

10 42,641          49,723         -14.24% 457,506            451,839           1.25%

11 53,646          48,036         11.68% 511,152            499,875           2.26%

12 54,147          50,389         7.46% 565,299            550,264           2.73%
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